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SCHOLASTIC CALENDAR 

2021-2022 

 

 
This Calendar outlines the Key Events for MAVC School of Music 

for each term of the 2021-2022 Scholastic Year.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Regular Events (not included in the Calendar) 

• Performance Class: Fortnightly, Saturdays 1pm 

• Performances at Mdina Cathedral Museum: Monthly, TBC 

 

Calendar dates are correct at the time of publishing and may need to change  
as per circumstances throughout the year.  

 

  

1st Term: Monday 27th September 2021 – Wednesday 22nd December 2021 

2nd Term: Friday 7th January 2022 – Tuesday 12th April 2022 

3rd Term: Monday 25th April 2022 – Wednesday 6th July 2022 

2022-2023 Scholastic Year commences on Monday 26th September 2022 
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SCHOLASTIC CALENDAR 

2021-2022 

 

1st TERM 

Saturday 25 September Diploma Students Chamber Music Concert (7:30pm) 

Mon 27 – Tue 28 Sep Staff: Teachers (full-time and part-time) CPD and Prep Sessions 

Wed 29 September   MKU Supplementary Exams 

Wed 29 September Lessons for students sitting for practical exams in October Commence 

Wed 29 –Thurs 30 Sep Coordination of Individual Timetable/Working Groups Meetings 

Thurs 30 September MKU Assessments for New Students 

Friday 1 October Board of Studies Meeting/Working Groups Meetings 

Monday 4 October  MKU and CMKU Class Lessons Commence 

Monday 4 October Sale of MKU Workbooks and Music Makers 1 Pack Commence 

Tuesday 12 October School Council Meeting 

Mon 11 – Wed 13 October Grade Performance Late Exams  

Thu 14 – Sat 16 October  Diploma Solo & Chamber Late Exams 

Mon 1 – Wed 3 Nov Mid-Term Holidays 

Wednesday 10 November Board of Studies 

Tuesday 16 November School Council Meeting 

Friday 19 November MAVC Graduation Ceremony 

Wednesday 8 December Public Holiday 

Saturday 11 December Open Performance Class  

Monday 13 December National Holiday 

Tuesday 14 December School Council Meeting 

Wednesday 15 December Board of Studies Meeting 

Friday 17 December Publication of 1st Term Reports 

Tuesday 21 December TBC School Christmas Concert 

Wed 22 December Staff: Teachers SDP and Meetings 

Thursday 23 December Christmas Holidays Commence 
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2nd TERM 

Friday 7 January Classes and Individual Lessons Commence 

Wednesday 12 January Board of Studies 

Tuesday 18 January School Council Meeting 

Thurs 10 February Public Holiday 

Wednesday 16 February  Board of Studies 

Tuesday 22 February School Council Meeting 

Mon 21 Feb – Sat 26 Feb Parent Meetings (online): Individual Lessons 

Mon 28 Feb–Wed 2 Mar  Carnival Holidays 

Mon 7 Mar – Sat 12 Mar Parent Meetings (online): MKU & CMKU  

Wednesday 16 March Board of Studies 

Mon 7 Mar – Sat 12 Mar Student Class Concerts Grp1 

Mon 14 Mar – Fri 18 Mar Student Class Concerts Grp2 

Saturday 19 March Public Holiday 

Mon 21 Mar – Sat 26 Mar Student Class Concerts Grp3 

Mon 28 Mar – Sat 2 Apr Student Class Concerts Grp4 

Tuesday 29 March School Council Meeting 

Thursday 31 March Public Holiday 

Mon 4 Apr – Tues 12 Apr  Student Class Concert Grp5 

Saturday 9 April  Open Performance Class 

Mon 11 – Tue 12 April  Staff: CPD Sessions (TBC) 

Wednesday 13 April Easter Holidays Commence 

Tue 19 – Sun 23 Apr Lunchtime and Spotlight Concerts in ISO Festival (various venues) 
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SCHOLASTIC CALENDAR 

2021-2022 

 

 

3rd TERM 

Monday 25 April Classes and Individual Lessons Commence 

Wednesday 27 April  Board of Studies 

Mon 25 April – Sat 30 April Student Class Concerts Grp 6 

Monday 2 May PH Compensation Holiday 

Monday 2 – 31 May Applications for New Students 

Tuesday 10 May School Council Meeting 

Mon 16 – Sat 21 May Technical Assessments 

Wednesday 1 June Board of Studies 

Tuesday 7 June National Holiday 

Wed 8 – Tue 14 June MKU & CMKU Exams 

Wed 8 – Tue 14 June Review sessions for Performance Studies  

Wed 15 – Fri 24 June Performance Exams 

Tuesday 21 June School Council Meeting 

Thurs 23 – Tue 28 June Diploma Exams 

Saturday 25 June Open Performance Class 

Mon 27 – Tue 28 June Staff: SDP Sessions & Working Groups 

Wednesday 29 June Public Holiday 

Thurs 30 Jun - Tue 5 July Auditions, Meet Your Match & Workshops for New Students 

Wednesday 6 July  End of Year Indoor/Outdoor Concerts  

Thursday 7 July  Summer Holidays Commence 

Monday 11 July  Publication of End of Year Reports 

Tuesday 12 – 19 July Renewal Applications for 2022-2023 Scholastic Year 

  

SUMMER 

Thu 1 Sep – Wed 7 Sep Chamber Music Festival  


